Switching
Power Supplies
• Compact boxed power supplies
with screw terminals
• Universal input 85–264VAC
• EMI/EMC complies fully with
European EMC directive
89/336/EEC

• Power Faktor Korrektur (PFC)
• Netz-Oberschwingungen gemäss
EN61000-3-2
• CE-Zeichen
• UL/cUL Sicherheitszulassung
• Hoher Wirkungsgrad
• Kurzschlussfest
• Überspannungsschutz
*10 – 15 %  Power reduction for 115 VAC operation
* 10 – 15 %  Leistungsreduktion bei 115 VAC Betrieb
Models / Modelle
Order code *Output power Output voltage *Output current Dimensions
Bestellnummer *Ausgangsleistung Ausgangsspannung *Ausgangsstrom Abmessungen
max. mm
ESP 120U-05S 5.0 VDC 22.0 A
ESP 120U-12S 12.0 VDC 10.0 A
ESP 120U-15S 120 Watt 15.0 VDC 8.0 A 213 x 111 x 39
ESP 120U-24S 24.0 VDC 5.0 A
ESP 120U-48S 48.0 VDC 2.5 A
ESP 180U-05S 5.0 VDC 36.0 A
ESP 180U-12S 12.0 VDC 15.7 A
ESP 180U-15S 180 Watt 15.0 VDC 12.8 A 267 x 126 x 44
ESP 180U-24S 24.0 VDC 8.1 A
ESP 180U-48S 48.0 VDC 4.1 A
Jenatschstrasse 1
CH-8002 Zürich/Switzerland
Tel. +41-1-284 29 11
Fax +41-1-201 11 68